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Jorn Ole Skiri

Odd Sverre Hakenstad
Frode Standal

Lars Kjetil Hunnes
Lars Rasmus Sandvik
Per Otto Opstad
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Idar Moen

Dick Brevik

. Malin Seetergy

. Eva schgn

. Bernt Runde

. Ole Stale Sandnes

. Jo Salthammer

. Kurt Otnes

. Malin Solheim Hastmark
. Erling Kanestrgm

Andreas Bakken
Magnus Bgklep
Lars Myrset

Kjell Gujord

Ole Gunnar Eikrem
Frode Langseth
Kristin Kanestram
Arne Henning Johnsen
Iver Marg Mittet
Ann Kristin Dahle
Ludvik Tollaas

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Rauma

Lesja

Kleive

Rauma

Nordstrand

Rakvag

Smola

Malmefjorden
Malmefjorden

Kleive

Aureosen

Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Rakvag

Vestnes

Valsgyfjord
Malmefjorden

Smgla

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Hjelmen

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Fosna

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Kvernes

Smgla

Hjelmen

Molde
Holmemstranda
Nesjestranda og Skaala

Mesterskap kl. 3-5
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9X999
*8898
98899
98898
99989
9X5*9
98899
*98X8
96X76
8579X
9X9*8
X779
97 *97
X786X
66779
6X759
547X5
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Sta
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X**XX
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9X98X
9XX9X
998 *9
*X9X9
99989
9979
999X9
7899X
X989X
X9X99
X9*XX
99987

Kne 15 skudd
50 145
47 143
49 146
49 144
49 146
49 145
49 143
45 142
48 145
49 142
49 143
48 143
48 140
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48 140
45 138
46 139
48 140
45 138
48 135
44 133
47 143
46 136
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46 134
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10 skudd 25 skudd
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8978799 **8
977 * *XXXX*
9989 * * *XXX
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99999 *99XX
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Omgang 35 skudd
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29. Kato Seetre Tresfijord 3 99999 45 78848 35 999X7 44 124 796989X9X* 87 211 X*9***X9*9 97 308 (6%)
30. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 3 98X9X 46 68886 36 8X*8X 46 128 X798999X9X 90 218 8X8998X9X9 90 308 (1%)
31. Odd Magne Lystad Molde 3 89999 44 2966X 33 9879* 43 120 480999*99X 77 197 899*99***7 91 288 (6*)
32. Tom Kappelslaen Lesja 4 XX9*9 48 9*880 35 9XX*X 49 132 X89X789999 88 220 0000000000 0 220(3%
33. Finn Roger Trodal Kvernes 3 XXXX9 49 856X* 39 88X68 40 128 988X689*89 85 213 0000000000 0 213(2%
200/300m  Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag KL Ligg Sta Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd Omgang 35 skudd
1. Hans Nygard Aureosen V55 ***XX 50 *X9** 49 ***** 50 149 ***X9****X 99 248 *8***99**X 96 344 (24%)
2. Alf-Henrik Haker Tresfjord V55 *9XXX 49 X**9X 49 ***** 50 148 9X9*9*X*X* 97 245 99XXX*89*X 95 340 (14%)
3. Qystein Solbakken Vestnes V55X9**X 49 X8*99 46 99*** 48 143 *9X9*X9XX* 97 240 XXO**X*XX* 99 339 (13%)
4. Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala V55 **XX* 50 99899 44 *X*** 50 144 *X9X*9***9 97 241 *9X*89XXX* 96 337 (15%)
5. Gunnar @yen Aspgy og Straumsnes  V55X**** 50 X9X*9 48 X***9 49 147 *89989XX*X 93 240 XXX9X*X99* 97 337 (12%)
6. Rolf Rakvag Rakvag V55X**9* 49 X9998 45 X*X*9 49 143 9X99999X** 94 237 XXXX*9X 99 336 (11%)
7. Asbjgrn Gussias Nesjestranda og Skaala V55XX9XX 49 998*9 45 **X** 50 144 9X88989*9X 90 234 *XOXXX99X9 96 330 (7%)
8. Arne Gjendem Aureosen V55X98*9 46 X*9*9 48 *X9X* 49 143 9X99X998XX 93 236 99XX9X9XX8 94 330 (5%)
9. Rolf Gangstad Rakvag V55 X**** 50 X99** 48 *9X*9 48 146 988999*X99 90 236 0000000000 0 236 (9%
200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Sta Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Geir Ove Sgnslien Dahle Nesjestranda og Skaala **XX9 49 X**9X 49 9OXX** 49 147 **XXX*9X** 99 246 (11%)

2. Alan Slemmen Malmefjorden EXEE B0 X*X*X 50 9XX*9 48 148 XX9X**998* 95 243 (10%)

3. Nils Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell 9*X99 47 X9X99 47 X99*9 47 141 9X9**X**XX 98 239 (6%)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Sta Kne 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd

1. Wenche Skjglberg Smela X*XOX 49 X*XOX 49 XXX*X 50 148 *8***9X9*X 96 244 (8%)

2. Ole Kristian Brgnstad Lomundal 9X*9* 48 X9**X 49 X**XX 50 147 9**998X*XX 95 242 (9%)

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2
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Jan Malmedal

Anna Lovise Gjendem
Helge Roar Andal
Thomas Klungnes
Frank Erik Trodal
Heidi Skaug

Swein Saetergy
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Malmefjorden

Aureosen

Malmefjorden
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Kvernes

Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Holmemstranda
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8 *9XX
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Kongsberg
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*OIXIXXIXX
999 *9XXX9 *
8999 *XXXX*
9XIBIX*XXX
977678X*XX
991X989 * **
7877899 *X9

96
95
95
95
84
85
84

240 (7%)
237 (7
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236 (5%)
230 (4%)
226 (7%)
216 (3*)

Side 3



